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Description

200801140000
17770

01/14/2008
12:33:48

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

Other:SEE
INST

200801140000
17770

01/14/2008
12:33:48

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

27 100 200008040002
63641

Lot#:115
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

200801140000
17780

01/14/2008
12:33:49

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

37 65 200008040002
63641

Lot#:292
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200801140000
17780

01/14/2008
12:33:49

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

Other:SEE
INST

200801140000
17790

01/14/2008
12:33:50

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

37 65 200008040002
63641

Lot#:293
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200801140000
17790

01/14/2008
12:33:50

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

Other:SEE
INST

200801140000
17800

01/14/2008
12:33:51

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

37 65 200008040002
63641

Lot#:299
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200801140000
17800

01/14/2008
12:33:51

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

Other:SEE
INST

200801250000
33580

01/25/2008
01:16:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHEELER
VICTORIA

37 65 Lot#:295
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200802250000
73660

02/25/2008
08:34:56

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RILEY
BARBARA J

38 42 Lot#:848
Book:38 Pg:42
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 2

200803070000
95010

03/07/2008
01:35:48

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

38 42 200008040002
63641

Lot#:848
Book:38 Pg:42
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 2

200803070000
95010

03/07/2008
01:35:48

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

Other:SEE
INST

200803070000
95020

03/07/2008
01:35:49

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

Other:SEE
INST



200803070000
95020

03/07/2008
01:35:49

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

30 112 200008040002
63641

Lot#:340
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

200803200001
14430

03/20/2008
03:27:11

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
JAMES W

37 65 Lot#:289 Lot:C
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200803250001
18890

03/25/2008
09:08:07

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MEADOWS
JERRY
WENDELL

37 65 Lot#:290
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200803250001
20780

03/25/2008
03:17:18

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

36 15 200008040002
63641

Lot#:1005
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2

200803120001
01470

03/12/2008
10:27:01

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROBINSON
DRENDA R

37 65 Lot#:207
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200803120001
01490

03/12/2008
10:27:03

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASTERS
BRANDON L

38 42 Lot#:851
Book:38 Pg:42
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTION 2

200803310001
27610

03/31/2008
08:50:55

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ALFORD
THOMAS A

37 65 Lot#:289 Lot:B
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200804080001
41120

04/08/2008
09:14:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
PATTI

38 42 Lot#:929
Book:38 Pg:42
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 2

200804030001
36620

04/03/2008
02:57:18

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200804030001
36650

04/03/2008
02:57:21

WATERFORD
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200804180001
59200

04/18/2008
02:02:46

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH TERRY 37 65 Lot#:212 Lot:E
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3



200805070001
88460

05/07/2008
03:09:13

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAWSON
JANICE B

38 42 Lot#:849
Book:38 Pg:42
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 2

200806050002
28230

06/05/2008
08:37:57

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PRICHARD
ASHLEY

33 86 Lot#:47
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200812290004
75250

12/29/2008
08:48:30

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PARKER
JENNIFER N

40 8 Lot#:186
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

200801070000
06670

01/07/2008
10:29:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DUNN JULIE A 37 65 Lot#:299
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200802010000
41430

02/01/2008
09:22:39

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ASH WILLIAM
C

37 65 Lot#:298
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200802120000
58430

02/12/2008
02:45:21

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

Other:SEE
INST


