Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WATERFORD LLC; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801140000 17770	01/14/2008 12:33:48	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200008040002 63641	Other:SEE INST
200801140000 17770	01/14/2008 12:33:48	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			27	100	200008040002 63641	Lot#:115 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
200801140000 17780	01/14/2008 12:33:49	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			37	65	200008040002 63641	Lot#:292 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200801140000 17780	01/14/2008 12:33:49	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200008040002 63641	Other:SEE INST
200801140000 17790	01/14/2008 12:33:50	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			37	65	200008040002 63641	Lot#:293 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200801140000 17790	01/14/2008 12:33:50	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200008040002 63641	Other:SEE INST
200801140000 17800	01/14/2008 12:33:51	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			37	65	200008040002 63641	Lot#:299 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200801140000 17800	01/14/2008 12:33:51	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200008040002 63641	Other:SEE INST
200801250000 33580	01/25/2008 01:16:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHEELER VICTORIA			37	65		Lot#:295 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200802250000 73660	02/25/2008 08:34:56	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RILEY BARBARA J			38	42		Lot#:848 Book:38 Pg:42 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 2
200803070000 95010	03/07/2008 01:35:48	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			38	42	200008040002 63641	Lot#:848 Book:38 Pg:42 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 2
200803070000 95010	03/07/2008 01:35:48	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200008040002 63641	Other:SEE INST
200803070000 95020	03/07/2008 01:35:49	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200008040002 63641	Other:SEE INST

200803070000 95020	03/07/2008 01:35:49	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	30	112	200008040002 63641	Lot#:340 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
200803200001 14430	03/20/2008 03:27:11	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS JAMES W	37	65		Lot#:289 Lot:C Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200803250001 18890	03/25/2008 09:08:07	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MEADOWS JERRY WENDELL	37	65		Lot#:290 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200803250001 20780	03/25/2008 03:17:18	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	36	15	200008040002 63641	Lot#:1005 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2
200803120001 01470	03/12/2008 10:27:01	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBINSON DRENDA R	37	65		Lot#:207 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200803120001 01490	03/12/2008 10:27:03	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASTERS BRANDON L	38	42		Lot#:851 Book:38 Pg:42 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTION 2
200803310001 27610	03/31/2008 08:50:55	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALFORD THOMAS A	37	65		Lot#:289 Lot:B Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200804080001 41120	04/08/2008 09:14:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS PATTI	38	42		Lot#:929 Book:38 Pg:42 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 2
200804030001 36620	04/03/2008 02:57:18	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200804030001 36650	04/03/2008 02:57:21	WATERFORD LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200804180001 59200	04/18/2008 02:02:46	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH TERRY	37	65		Lot#:212 Lot:E Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3

200805070001 88460	05/07/2008 03:09:13	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWSON JANICE B		38	42		Lot#:849 Book:38 Pg:42 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 2
200806050002 28230	06/05/2008 08:37:57	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PRICHARD ASHLEY		33	86		Lot#:47 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200812290004 75250	12/29/2008 08:48:30	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKER JENNIFER N		40	8		Lot#:186 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
200801070000 06670	01/07/2008 10:29:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DUNN JULIE A		37	65		Lot#:299 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200802010000 41430	02/01/2008 09:22:39	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ASH WILLIAM C		37	65		Lot#:298 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200802120000 58430	02/12/2008 02:45:21	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				200008040002 63641	Other:SEE INST